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Copy to : 

Enrolment 
Number 

CUSB2501612001 

CUSB2501612003 

CUSB2501612002Abhishek Kumar 

CUSB2501612009 

CUSB2501612004 |Amrita Kumari 
CUSB2501612005Ankit Ranjan 

CUSB2501612006 Anuradha Kumari 
CUSB2501612007 Deepak Kumar 
CUSB2501612008 

CUSB2501612012 

(Established by an Act of Parliarment) 

CUSB2501612014 

CUSB2501612010 Mantu Kumar 

CUSB2501612011 Prince Kumar 

CUSB2501612018 

Student Name 

Aarohi Shree 

CUSB2501612020 
18 CUSB2501612019 Shikha Kumari 

CUSB2501612021 

Aman Kumar 
Verma 

CUSB2501612013 Priyaranjan Kumar 

CUSB2501612022 

Hari Priya Kumari 
Manisha Kumari 

CUSB2501612015 Rahul Kumar 
CUSB2501612016 Riya Pathak 

CUSB2501612024 

Priyanka Kumari 

5. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya. 

Pushpanjali Kumari 

Shanvi Shreya 

Shivamn Kumar 
Sonali Sharma 

CUSB2501612023 Sonam Kumari 
Sonali Shreya 

RESULT 

Vivek Kumar 

The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya 

4. Development Section, CUSB, Gaya 

SGPA CGPA 

7.75 7.75 

9.25 

8.50 

7.50 
7.38 

7.00 
6.50 

9.00 9.00 

7.25 

6.00 

7.75 

6.13 
8.75 

8.00 8.00 

6.88 
7.25 
7.75 

9.25 

8.50 

7.50 

2. Deputy Registrar (Acad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya 

7.50 

7.75 

7.38 

7.00 
6.50 

7.25 

6.00 

7.75 
6.13 
8.75 
6.88 

8.25 8.25 

7.25 

7.75 7.75 

7.75 

3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya 

7.50 
7.75 

Remarks 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Provisionally 
Promoted 
Promoted 
Provisionally 

Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted MLISC81DC00205 

Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 
Promoted 
Promoted 

Promoted 

At+ 
NAAC 

Promoted 

Date: 07/01/2026 

Course Code(s) in 
which student 

obtained less than 

P Grade 

MLISC8IDC00205 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 

Sd/ 

(Dr. Santigopal Pain) 
Controller of Examinations 
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