



दक्षिण बिहार केन्द्रीय विश्वविद्यालय
(संसद के अधिनियम द्वारा स्थापित)
CENTRAL UNIVERSITY OF SOUTH BIHAR
(Established by an Act of Parliament)
NH 120, Gava Panchanpur Road, Post-Fatehpur, Gava - 824236, Bihar



F. No. : CUSB/Acad./44-466/2025/AE0032

Date: 07/01/2026

RESULT

Two-Year Integrated B.Lib.I.Sc.-M.Lib.I.Sc.

Sl. No.	Enrolment Number	Student Name	SGPA	CGPA	Remarks	Course Code(s) in which student obtained less than P Grade
1	CUSB2501612001	Aarohi Shree	7.75	7.75	Promoted	
2	CUSB2501612002	Abhishek Kumar	9.25	9.25	Promoted	
3	CUSB2501612003	Aman Kumar Verma	8.50	8.50	Promoted	
4	CUSB2501612004	Amrita Kumari	7.50	7.50	Promoted	
5	CUSB2501612005	Ankit Ranjan	7.38	7.38	Promoted	
6	CUSB2501612006	Anuradha Kumari	9.00	9.00	Promoted	
7	CUSB2501612007	Deepak Kumar	7.00	7.00	Promoted	
8	CUSB2501612008	Hari Priya Kumari	6.50	6.50	Promoted	
9	CUSB2501612009	Manisha Kumari	8.00	8.00	Promoted	
10	CUSB2501612010	Mantu Kumar	7.25	7.25	Promoted	
11	CUSB2501612011	Prince Kumar	Provisionally Promoted	MLISC81DC00205
12	CUSB2501612012	Priyanka Kumari	6.00	6.00	Promoted	
13	CUSB2501612013	Priyaranjan Kumar	Provisionally Promoted	MLISC81DC00205
14	CUSB2501612014	Pushpanjali Kumari	7.75	7.75	Promoted	
15	CUSB2501612015	Rahul Kumar	6.13	6.13	Promoted	
16	CUSB2501612016	Riya Pathak	8.75	8.75	Promoted	
17	CUSB2501612018	Shanvi Shreya	6.88	6.88	Promoted	
18	CUSB2501612019	Shikha Kumari	7.25	7.25	Promoted	
19	CUSB2501612020	Shivam Kumar	7.75	7.75	Promoted	
20	CUSB2501612021	Sonali Sharma	8.25	8.25	Promoted	
21	CUSB2501612022	Sonali Shreya	7.75	7.75	Promoted	
22	CUSB2501612023	Sonam Kumari	7.50	7.50	Promoted	
23	CUSB2501612024	Vivek Kumar	7.75	7.75	Promoted	


(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations

Copy to :-

1. The Head of the Concerned Department, CUSB, Gaya
2. Deputy Registrar (Acad.)/PA to CoE/SO-Academic, CUSB, Gaya
3. System Analyst- to upload on the University Website, CUSB, Gaya
4. Development Section, CUSB, Gaya
5. Notice Board, CUSB, Gaya.

Sd/-
(Dr. Santigopal Pain)
Controller of Examinations